PARCEL

‘NT 1.:'

6-05-1,18-027

NUMBER 0

R e € Sl

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LO FT
267

266 DEMINTS PTS EA

LEGAL DESCRIFTIVN

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-18-68
5217k
11-20-80
1-22-87
9-13-92
2-14-92
1-14-05

WIER MORRIS

LOWE NORMAN R & LADONNA
TAYLOR WILLIAM N & DIANNA L

GRUBE JOHN EDGAR
VENRICK, WILLIAM E & ADA E

BROWN, RONALD E & JOYCE E
WIER MORRIS & ANN ELIZABETH

2 TRS
2 TRS

C.F. 5.20

C.F. 9.00
C.F. 12.90
NO C.F.

C.F. 11.00
SP 33,000




